e i w8l sadded 0rad coe

a8 Sens
Qanienas Fanpmus OFmealss GU U afS5L0Tan UGS s
I8 alGsagiorens)

oz 2008/1 - 2017 ewacDS @ 27 OB g - 2017.02.27
2008/1 b Qevsaid - 2017 gyb Yewsi(R) QUILILBeUS) LOTHID 27 9y FHod) BIBIsL FpeoLo

(STeTHIEsHeT YDFTTSSIL 6T LNTSENESILLLS)
ugd | : QgrEgd (1) - Qurg

9 T F1HIF5 I WafldhHOFAT
& LI, (bT.a1877 [LS616D 305.
Fm%5 vlaflsHev (GlLT))

FmIFSS FLLWeTF FLL LD (YSHBHWTUILD 235)
b BWF QFevTeussl] af LD

FBISS S LOTEF FLLIL GFleor (235 gy Lb SSwimuith) 17 b LIFaNeTTe) 676 &G NSHLILIL(DGTET G GUBIFEET L9 LILIGHL UITHS
Q&16s1(h), GLoGLES FBIGLI LIGSIIIITETT BTWSLD 6F . CFelTBIwsdSS, Yk Bresr, 2017 Qb Qeusi(h OuILILjBaId] Igh 27 9k
FHFBUND @)Bb%| 9I(LpeYFE@ aULD CUGHHUNGD, FBIGE L L OGTEF FL L GHetT (YYSSWITWLD 285) Sip DI LII(BLb GBS HTEHRIFET,
OIUITHEISET LPMILD LB LpSeLFeT wireh $Lpaipd 2 Leuevesuiled GILILIL(ReTen GFevrealsu) algbmisemned GFaydbLiLiL gyLb
QuDLILILaYLh  Bouesi(HOLGT @SBTeh YMluiddhslest Gpeur.

2017, Quiliymeur] 20 b SlEHhw 2007/4 g Lh Qevds 9HaNBFL euFdsiomelued Geueru i’ L QFevTaieus!
afgmser QarLievres flaldsed Qg red Qrdgd QFuwReuBSHT®), 2017, LDTF T OTSHLD 05 Yk HlEBNIET 1) eOevF)
ISP (LT T HTH QauaNuiL LIl alBdGb 9&SmasUQSTEH Plaldgsed aped $BLp Il Laiewsruled SHILILIL (B6Ten
QFevraes) aigLomer g Qs g i& QadiwLBLD.

of . GFeoTMBTWSHS,
GLoevs)s FimISHL LIS ILILITGTIT [BTWHLD.
Qevmienss  FHEIFLD,
@&rptbiy 11,
2017, QuiliLymeurf] 23.
9IL_L_aUGHGTT

2017, Quiliy@peuf] b 27 9k HleHuledlmbg 2017, 1oméS LOTHD 05 Qb S aIGHT 9(Lpey/d@ au(BLD

9Bl QFeUTa 6T @igLD
QFTLIT 1B7(B) 1BTL(B% [BITGUOTULILD [BITGUOTULIS G676 /6001
Gev. @i L0 afsth

@avsiens apLiralle))

1. 0 /eBTEILIT AU GLeVT AUD 118.3778

2. Lign@resr BH KT 11T BHD 409.0181

3. LIBIG6T TG e BD LITEHFT BDT 1.9251
[l 4 =]
81 9FaBs auissiomeeow WWW.documents.gov.lk 6760)/LD QeveoorwissersHellpbg) LSaNDss CFdn wpLg-usb. 1A

FauesllEs.- 2007 /1 9y1b Qevdsilb Qe YHaGFL euidsLomesis QorLfer @midh Gev. 2007/ 44 9y @ib.



2A | @290¢s :

(1) edees - & o L1 F® w@i18€ Smoded a8 Dens ©1d PG -

2017.02.27

ugd 1:0gngg (1) - Qevnemss sarmrus Gsraeissds G- WIS UTSSLOTETLI LigHHlens - 9% al@Fapinrer g - 2017.02.27

QHTLIT

Bov.

® 3> oA

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

03 - 422

513

LNBm&Fled
Lmremeser
ST LIT
FeorT
Feorr

QFFBFmerLFIBeuTemdHFHNLIT

QL_6oTLOTT
N

g@gﬂ @IGUUILD
HIT6OTIT
@amTmIOFTHE
ammIGsrf)
@
QBT Geuragiuim
FF[T IT60T

@LILIT6oT

Geprrry &t
@l
Goais
LOSFHTD

Lo@evd it
LOTEn6Va)
Quorpseluserd
LOWLIGOT LOMT T
GrbLimenrtd

Bl Flevr )
BT
GrrirGeu

@ALDITE0T

LTS Teor
Lo Bluydleofluim
LMol iemLieor 610
Guimrevrbg)
ST

BFWIT (&).g3.6T610)
Fs] GrLiwm
FoFeber
&‘7@'1&;1_'15&

Q6T gL EST
FafLeor
FalNFTeVTHS)
&ITUIGUTE0T
SITUIGVTHG)

D5EW 971 Qomé b

@&EWw @QTmEF b
aGFH QLD FHST
FLoLwIT (LewLpus)
FoLwm (L&)
FbLim@ry

DI L_auewewssT (G571 [T5FH])

IBITL (B
e

BRL
BN
CA
CN
CN
CS
DK
EG
EURO
GH
HK
HU
IN
ID
IR
P
JOR
KR
KW
MO
MY
M
MU

[BITGUOTUILD

LIGm&Fled pIluwied
Lmrenessl GLTeurT
5Qeor L9 wWest GLTeurT
O revrtdlesi we et
(RIN[ENT

QT m)eor I
@By
LIG)6T0T

g@grr

F1g.

Q\Lmevry
Qrirmrlest L
LT

myi i
mwmed

Quieor

Bleot 1117
Qevmest

Bleot 1117

LILITSHIT

et efp

myi i

LT

Swm

eHLIT

QLmeurT

@IBDIT
&Gresr
mhwimed

LT

HeoT T

QLIBFT
®emeLrf]
mhwimed

epLled

mwimed

eHLIT

QL_meurT
mIreorL
&@ameworr
LNTmm
QLmevry

LIMTS,

BT HTLD
erUBT60)E! Li6 6u0r
Q\Lmevry
SHUFFIT
SHUFFIT
QLrmeurt

/BITCOOTUIS;

@B

BRL

BND
CAD
CNY

CsK
DKK
EGP
XEU
GHC
HKD
HUF
INR
IDR
IRR

JOD

KRW
KWD
MOP
MYR
MVR
MUR
BUK

NZD
NGN
NOK
OMR
PKR
PGK
PHP
PLZ
QAR
SUR
SAR
SCR
SGD
ZAR
SEK
CHF
TWD
THB
AED
GBP
USD
ZMK

ZWD

GFeVT6)/6v0f]
YL

(Qevmiens e iraile))

50.3290
108.9040
117.1571

22.4123

22.4624

6.0223
21.8930
9.7600
162.7280
33.7805
19.8715
0.5284
2.3042
0.0115
0.0048
1.3615
217.4854
0.1354
504.8551
19.2856
34.6535
9.9489
4.3378
0.1124
1.4358
110.7907
0.5061

18.4247

400.5455

1.4707
48.5370
3.0704
37.8541
42.3491
2.6616

41.1177

11.5283
108.8963

11.8431

17.1745
152.5226

5.0099
4.4066

41.9865
191.8116
154.2080

0.0297

15.8569

0.4063

Qouniens OTFIRIG 9]Faid HewewsISHeTEHED LIS INGS IQLIDDI).



